	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T3)


	DATE
	09/14/2013 & 8:30 am

	RESULT
	CHARGERS & WITH 3 WICKETS>

	TOSS

	CHARGERS & BOWL(with Spartans)

	UMPIRES
	EAGALES

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	THIRTHA


	SPARTANS INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	VAMSI
	OUT
	6
	
	

	2
	SUDHAKAR
	OUT
	17
	2
	

	3
	HARI
	OUT
	13
	
	

	4
	KALYAN
	OUT
	9
	
	

	5
	VAMSI
	OUT
	6
	
	

	6
	PAVAN
	
	6
	
	

	7
	PRAVEEN
	
	3
	
	

	8
	KONDAL
	
	
	
	

	9
	BOB
	
	
	
	

	10
	SATHYA - SUPER SUB
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	22
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 82/5
	
	
	


	CHARGERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	THIRTHA
	4
	0
	21
	3

	2
	RAJESH
	4
	0
	22
	1

	3
	KALYAN
	1
	0
	17
	

	4
	GOVARDHAN
	3
	0
	22
	1


	CHARGERS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	SUDEEP
	OUT
	0
	
	

	2
	MANOJ
	OUT
	1
	
	

	3
	KONDAL
	OUT
	2
	
	

	4
	THIRTHA
	
	31
	3
	

	5
	RAJESH
	OUT
	10
	
	

	6
	KALYAN
	OUT
	18
	1
	

	7
	RAMANA
	OUT
	1
	
	

	8
	GOVARDHAN
	
	2
	
	

	9
	RAJA
	
	
	
	

	10
	RAMESWAR – SUPER SUB
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	18
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 83/6
	
	
	


	SPARTANS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	BOB
	2
	0
	16
	3

	2
	PAVAN
	4
	
	19
	1

	3
	KALYAN
	2
	
	23
	

	4
	PRAVEEN
	4
	
	15
	2


